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USDA’s Food and Nutrition Service 

 

SNAP & WIC Regional Contacts: 

Southeast Regional Office (SERO): KY, NC, SC, GA, AL, FL, TN, MS 

SNAP: Yolaunda Daniel yolaunda.daniel@usda.gov  

WIC: Sandra Benton-Davis sandy.benton-davis@usda.gov 

 

Mid-Atlantic Regional Office (MARO): NJ, DC, PA, WV, VA, DE, MD, Puerto Rico 

SNAP: Sally Jacober-Brown sally.jacober-brown@usda.gov  

WIC: Jaime Van Lieu jaime.vanlieu@usda.gov  

 

Midwest Regional Office (MWRO): IL, IN, IA, MI, MN, OH, WI 

SNAP: Sheena Panoor sheena.panoor@usda.gov  

WIC: Kristi Fox kristina.fox@usda.gov  

 

Southwest Regional Office (SWRO): AZ, AR, LA, NM, OK, TX, UT 

SNAP: Lori Kelly lori.kelly@usda.gov  

WIC: Darrell Allen darrell.allen@usda.gov  

 

Mountain Plains Regional Office (MPRO): CO, KS, MO, MT, NE, ND, SD, WY 

SNAP: Tim Anderson tim.anderson@usda.gov  

WIC: Sandra Clark sandra.clark@usda.gov  

 

Northeast Regional Office (NERO): CT, MA, ME, NH, NY, RI, VT, Virgin Islands 

SNAP: Robin Magee robin.magee@usda.gov  

WIC: Michelle D'Auria michelle.d'auria@usda.gov   

 

Western Regional Office (WRO): OR, WA, ID, NV, CA, AK, HI, Guam, American Samoa, Northern 

Mariana Islands 

SNAP: Young Ihm young.ihm@usda.gov  

WIC: Chad Davis-Montgomery Chad.Davis-Montgomery@usda.gov  
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